
Arnold O. Beckman High School 

Home of the Patriots 

2021-22 CALENDAR 
LATE START DAYS 

Wednesdays 
MINIMUM DAYS 

 

 

Staff Development 

(no students) 

Monday, August 9, 2021 

Tuesday, August 10, 2021 

 

Teacher Work Day  

(no students) 

Wednesday, August 11, 2021 

 

First Day of School 

Thursday, August 12, 2021 

 

Back-to-School Night 

Wednesday, September 1, 2021 

 

Staff Development 

(no students) 

Friday, October 1, 2021 

 

Report Card Night 

Wednesday, October 13, 2021 

 

1st Semester Finals 

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 

Thursday, December 16, 2021 

Friday, December 17, 2021 

 

Teacher Work Day  

(no students) 

Monday, January 3, 2022 

 

8th Grade Parent Night 

Wednesday, March 23, 2022 

 

Report Card Night 

Thursday, March 24, 2022 

 

2nd Semester Finals 

Wednesday, May 25, 2022 

Thursday, May 26, 2022 

Friday, May 27, 2022 

 

Last Day of School 

Friday, May 27, 2022 

 

Graduation  

Tuesday, May 24, 2022 

6pm 

8/18/21 - TEAM Friday, September 3, 2021 

(BTSN September 1, 2021) 

 

Friday, October 15, 2021 

(Report Card Night October 13, 2021) 

 

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 

Thursday, December 16, 2021 

Friday, December 17, 2021 

(1st Semester Finals) 

 

Friday, March 11, 2022 

(Report Card Night March 24, 2022) 

 

Wednesday, May 25, 2022 

Thursday, May 26, 2022 

Friday, May 27, 2022 

(2nd Semester Finals) 

 

Friday, May 27, 2022 

(Last Day of School) 

 

HOLIDAYS 

 

Labor Day 

Monday, September 6, 2021 

 

Veteran’s Day 

Thursday, November 11, 2021 

 

Thanksgiving Holiday 

Mon 11/22/21 – Fri 11/26/21 

 

Winter Recess 

Mon 12/20/21 – Fri, 12/31/21 

 

Martin Luther King Day 

Monday, January 17, 2022 

 

Lincoln Day 

Friday, February 11, 2022 

 

Washington Day 

Monday, February 21, 2022 

 

Spring Recess 

Mon 3/14/22 – Fri 3/18/22 

 

Memorial Day 

Monday, May 30, 2022 

8/25/21 - TEAM 

9/1/21 - DEPARTMENT 

9/8/21 - TEAM 

9/15/21 - STAFF 

9/22/21 - TEAM 

9/29/21 - OPEN 

10/6/21 - DEPARTMENT 

10/13/21 - TEAM 

10/20/21 - STAFF 

10/27/21 - TEAM 

11/3/21 - DEPARTMENT 

11/10/21 - TEAM 

11/17/21 - STAFF 

11/24/21 - OFF 

12/1/21 - DEPARTMENT 

12/8/21 - TEAM 

12/15/21 - FINALS 

12/22/21 - OFF 

12/29/21 - OFF 

1/5/22 - DEPARTMENT 

1/12/22 - TEAM 

1/19/22 - STAFF 

1/26/22 - TEAM 

2/2/22 - DEPARTMENT 

2/9/22 - TEAM 

2/16/22 - STAFF 

2/23/22 - TEAM 

3/2/22 - DEPARTMENT 

3/9/22 - TEAM 

3/16/22 - OFF 

3/23/22 - TEAM 

3/30/22 - OPEN 

4/6/22 - TESTING 

4/13/22 - TESTING 

4/20/22 - STAFF 

4/27/22 - TEAM 

5/4/22 - DEPARTMENT 

5/11/22 - TEAM 

5/18/22 - OPEN 

5/25/22 – FINALS 

 


